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Meet the FYE Success Team
  

Advising

Domingo Estrada

• Manufacturing & Industrial
• 281.425.6559
• destrada@lee.edu

Lexie Harder

• Manufacturing & Industrial
• 281.425.6579
• Office: McNair Campus, P111
• lharder@lee.edu

site://lee.edu/learning/pathways/manufacturing-industrial/index
mailto:destrada@lee.edu
site://lee.edu/learning/pathways/manufacturing-industrial/index
mailto:lharder@lee.edu
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Zane Moseley

• Applied Business
• Manufacturing & Industrial
• 832.556.4307
• smoseley@lee.edu

Marylou Ortuvia

• Manufacturing & Industrial
• 281.425.6524
• mortuvia@lee.edu

site://lee.edu/learning/pathways/applied-business/index
site://lee.edu/learning/pathways/manufacturing-industrial/index
mailto:smoseley@lee.edu
site://lee.edu/learning/pathways/manufacturing-industrial/index
mailto:mortuvia@lee.edu
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Kristi Pizana

• Liberal & Fine Arts
• Public Service
• 281.425.6500
• kpizana@lee.edu

Sharon Sampson

• Health Services
• 281.425.6201
• ssampson@lee.edu

Tyrone Smith

• Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math
• 832.556.4020
• tysmith@lee.edu

site://lee.edu/learning/pathways/liberal-fine-arts/index
site://lee.edu/learning/pathways/public-service/index
mailto:kpizana@lee.edu
site://lee.edu/learning/pathways/health-services/index
mailto:ssampson@lee.edu
site://lee.edu/learning/pathways/stem/index
mailto:tysmith@lee.edu
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Dana Woods

• Liberal & Fine Arts
• 281.425.6394
• dwoods@lee.edu

Learning Frameworks Faculty Members

• Channel Cook, full-time faculty member — Learning Frameworks
• Dr. Jessica Thompson Falla, full-time faculty member — Learning Frameworks
• Valerie Holland, full-time faculty member — Learning Frameworks
• Dr. Shemeka Phipps, full-time faculty member — Learning Frameworks
• Mark Solis, full-time faculty member — Learning Frameworks

Administrators

Kelli Forde-Spiers

• Executive Director, Student Engagement & Belonging
• 281.425.5106
• Moler Hall, Room 107-B
• kfordespiers@lee.edu

site://lee.edu/learning/pathways/liberal-fine-arts/index
mailto:dwoods@lee.edu
https://youtu.be/mSDIxpA4UXo
https://youtu.be/XNxZMiaQVs0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=k4sz63Hsvoc
mailto:kfordespiers@lee.edu
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Miranda Sprinkle

• Secretary
• 832.556.4447
• Moler Hall, Room 107
• msprinkle@lee.edu

Peer Mentors

Armando Cardenas

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• acardenas@lee.edu

mailto:msprinkle@lee.edu
mailto:acardenas@lee.edu
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Crystal Carrier

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• ccarrier@lee.edu

Bryn Hutton

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• bhutton@lee.edu

Christy Mieses

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• cmieses@lee.edu

mailto:ccarrier@lee.edu
mailto:bhutton@lee.edu
mailto:cmieses@lee.edu
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Anahi Moctezuma

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• amoctezuma@lee.edu

Rachel Roche

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• rroche@lee.edu

mailto:amoctezuma@lee.edu
mailto:rroche@lee.edu
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Daniel Rodriguez

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• drodriguez@lee.edu

Cara Swanson

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• cswanson@lee.edu

 
    

Live Chat
    
  FIND A CAREER
 
My Next Move
  

mailto:drodriguez@lee.edu
mailto:cswanson@lee.edu
http://messenger.providesupport.com/messenger/1kvmdt3vepn8b0g2fvh1nidjcg.html
http://messenger.providesupport.com/messenger/1kvmdt3vepn8b0g2fvh1nidjcg.html
https://www.mynextmove.org
https://www.mynextmove.org

